
~. 
t>' 

" '\ 

·~VEO 
AS 10 FORIA 
~DEPT e TON 

I -,' 

-OATE /1, I(J 
'/ vp 

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number 20-95 

A by-law to authorize execution of an amending agreement to the 
Supplementary Downsizing Agreement under the Ontario Municipal 
Employees Retirement System 

WHEREAS The Corporation of the City of Brampton entered into an agreement 
dated October 16, 1978, with the Ontario Municipal Employees Retirement Board, 
pursuant to Section 23 of the Regulations under the Ontario Municipal Employees 
Retirement System Act; , 

AND WHEREAS By-law 20-90 (February 12, 1990) authorized the amendment of 
a Supplementary Agreement made under the Act; 

AND WHEREAS pursuant to Supplementary Benefits provisions of the Regulation 
made under the Ontario Municipal Employees Retirement System Act, RSO 1990, 
c.O.29, as amended, an employer who has elected to participate in the System 
may enter into an agreement with the Board for the payment of Supplementary 
Downsizing Benefits in respect of all or any class of the employees who are 
members of the System; 

AND WHEREAS, pursuant to By-law 241-93, the City entered into a Supplementary 
Downsizing Agreement dated October 13, 1993, with the Ontario Municipal 
Employees Retirement Board, which agreement was amended by Amending 
Agreements dated March 28, 1994 and November 28, 1994; 

AND WHEREAS it is deemed appropriate to enter into a further Amending 
Agreement to the Supplementary Downsizing Agreement; 

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton 
ENACTS as follows: 

1. The Mayor and Clerk are hereby authorized on behalf of The Corporation 
of the City of Brampton to execute an agreement in a form approved by the 
City Solicitor to amend the Supplementary Downsizing Agreement dated the 
13th day of October, 1993, between The Corporation of the City of 
Brampton and the Ontario Municipal Employees Retirement Board. 

Read a First, Second and Third Time and Passed In Open Council this 16th day of January, 1995. 

PETER ROBERTSON, MAYOR ; , 
/ - , 

\~" ~ 

, .. , 


